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3 G 1 SANZO                     DAMIANA MICHELA   11/04/1987 6 41 32 6 85  
3 G 2 ABATE                     ALESSANDRA        13/09/1978 6 40 28 6 80  
3 G 3 CHIRILLO                  QUINTINO MASSIMILI 30/07/1972 3 40 24 0 67  
3 G 4 CARINO                    JESSICA           22/12/1987 0 41 12 0 53  
3 G 5 GALLUZZO                  KATRIN            04/05/1976 3 42 0 0 45  
3 G 6 MACRI'                    MARIA             20/12/1968 0 41 0 0 41 X
3 G 7 CARUSO                    CRISTINA          11/07/1980 58 18 18 0 94  
3 G 8 QUARESIMA                 MARIA             24/09/1972 28 16 17 0 61  
3 G 9 COSPITO                   LILIANA           14/03/1970 9 40 0 0 49  
3 G 10 FALVO                     LUCIA             10/05/1973 12 15 4 1 32 X
3 G 11 DASTOLI                   PIERA             14/03/1963 10 15 0 0 25 X
3 G 12 TALARICO                  EUFRASIA          31/05/1983 0 0 0 0 24  
3 G 13 PAPALEO                   ANGELA            17/11/1962 3 15 0 0 18  
3 G 14 MAFRICA                   CARMELITA MARIA   18/05/1980 0 15 0 0 15 X
3 H 1 SANZO                     DAMIANA MICHELA   11/04/1987 6 41 32 6 85  
3 H 2 ABATE                     ALESSANDRA        13/09/1978 6 40 28 6 80  
3 H 3 CHIRILLO                  QUINTINO MASSIMILI 30/07/1972 3 40 24 0 67  
3 H 4 CARINO                    JESSICA           22/12/1987 0 41 12 0 53  
3 H 5 GALLUZZO                  KATRIN            04/05/1976 3 42 0 0 45  
3 H 6 MACRI'                    MARIA             20/12/1968 0 41 0 0 41 X
3 H 7 CARUSO                    CRISTINA          11/07/1980 58 18 18 0 94  
3 H 8 QUARESIMA                 MARIA             24/09/1972 28 16 17 0 61  
3 H 9 COSPITO                   LILIANA           14/03/1970 9 40 0 0 49  
3 H 10 FALVO                     LUCIA             10/05/1973 12 15 4 1 32 X
3 H 11 DASTOLI                   PIERA             14/03/1963 10 15 0 0 25 X
3 H 12 TALARICO                  EUFRASIA          31/05/1983 0 0 0 0 24  
3 H 13 PAPALEO                   ANGELA            17/11/1962 3 15 0 0 18  
3 H 14 MAFRICA                   CARMELITA MARIA   18/05/1980 0 15 0 0 15 X
3 I 1 SANZO                     DAMIANA MICHELA   11/04/1987 6 41 32 6 85  
3 I 2 ABATE                     ALESSANDRA        13/09/1978 6 40 28 6 80  
3 I 3 CHIRILLO                  QUINTINO MASSIMILI 30/07/1972 3 40 24 0 67  
3 I 4 CARINO                    JESSICA           22/12/1987 0 41 12 0 53  
3 I 5 GALLUZZO                  KATRIN            04/05/1976 3 42 0 0 45  
3 I 6 MACRI'                    MARIA             20/12/1968 0 41 0 0 41 X
3 I 7 CARUSO                    CRISTINA          11/07/1980 58 18 18 0 94  
3 I 8 QUARESIMA                 MARIA             24/09/1972 28 16 17 0 61  
3 I 9 COSPITO                   LILIANA           14/03/1970 9 40 0 0 49  
3 I 10 FALVO                     LUCIA             10/05/1973 12 15 4 1 32 X
3 I 11 DASTOLI                   PIERA             14/03/1963 10 15 0 0 25 X
3 I 12 TALARICO                  EUFRASIA          31/05/1983 0 0 0 0 24  
3 I 13 PAPALEO                   ANGELA            17/11/1962 3 15 0 0 18  
3 I 14 MAFRICA                   CARMELITA MARIA   18/05/1980 0 15 0 0 15 X
3 K 1 DE VITO                   FRANCESCA PAOLA   19/09/1970 63 15 0 0 78 X
3 K 2 LUPIA                     SAVERIA           12/10/1964 40 15 22 0 77  
3 K 3 SANZO                     SABRINA           05/05/1971 6 16 0 0 22  
3 L 1 RUGA                      ANNA              20/05/1969 147 16 36 0 199  
3 L 2 MICALETTO                 ANTONIA           30/08/1959 94 15 18 0 127  
3 L 3 DE VITO                   FRANCESCA PAOLA   19/09/1970 63 15 0 0 78 X
3 L 4 LUPIA                     SAVERIA           12/10/1964 40 15 22 0 77  
3 L 5 OLIVA                     MARIA ROSARIA     09/05/1967 24 17 0 0 41  
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3 L 6 SANZO                     SABRINA           05/05/1971 6 16 0 0 22  


